

Sukhbeer Singh Sodhi vs. Amin Chand

CMP(M) No. 1110 of 2023.

04.09.2023 Present: Ms. Anu Tuli Azta, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Issue notice to the respondent, returnable
on 11th September, 2023. Notice be issued dasti.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

4th September, 2023.
(jai)