

Sukhbeer Singh and ors. Vs. Amin Chand

CMP(M) No. 1110 of 2023

18.04.2024Present:

Ms. Anu Tuli Azta, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Ashok Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Khem Raj,
Advocate, for the respondent.

CMP No. 4915 of 2024.

Time sought on behalf of non-applicant/petitioner to
file reply. Be filed on or before the next date of hearing.

List on **02.05.2024.**

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**

18th April, 2024
(sushma)