

CMP.M-1110 of 2023

13.12.2024 Present: Mr. Abhishek Banta, Advocate for respondent.

Reply to CMP No. 21070 of 2024 has been received and placed on record, however, rejoinder to the same is awaited. Let the same be awaited for further period of three weeks. List thereafter.

Deputy Registrar (Judicial)

13.12.2024

(Vriti)