

Sukhbeer Singh Sodhi and Ors vs Amin Chand

CMP (M) No.1110 of 2023

10.12.2025

Present: Mr. Nalneesh Sharma, proxy counsel for the applicants/petitioners.

Ms. Shine Sehgal, proxy counsel, for the respondent.

As jointly prayed, list after three weeks.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

December 10, 2025

(meera)