

Sukhbeer Singh Sodhi & Others versus Amin Chand

CMP (M) No.1110 of 2023

23.02.2026 Present: Ms. Anu Tuli Azta & Mr. Pranjal Munjal,
Advocates, for the applicants.

Mr. Ashok Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr.
Rajat, Advocate, for the respondent.

In view of the request made by learned
counsel appearing for the applicants, list for consideration
on **9th March, 2026**.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

February 23, 2026 (ps)