

CMP(M) No. 1110 of 2023

20.05.2026 Present: Mr. Abhishek Banta, Advocate for respondent.

Process fee filed by Sh. Abhishek Banta, Advocate along with list of witnesses on behalf of respondent. However, steps on behalf of applicants has not been taken as yet. Let the same be taken within a period of 10 days. Let the case be now listed before the learned Registrar (Judicial) for applicant's evidence on self-responsibility for 31.07.2026.

Addl. Registrar(Judicial)

20.05.2026
(Shalini)