

CMP.M No.1110 of 2023

14.08.2026 Present: Ms. Anita, vice Mr. Arun Tuli,
Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Abhishek Banta, Advocate for
the respondent.

Let the case now be listed before
the learned Registrar (Judicial) for
23.11.2026, on which date applicant be
produced on self-responsibility.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

14.08.2026

(Ritu)